ST.E.P. Plus D Series
4" multi-stage submersible effluent pumps
STA-RITE
S11410WS
In order to provide the best products possible, specifications are subject to change.
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog
Number HP
Max.
Load
Amps Volts
Phase/
Cycles
Cord
Length
Pallet
Quantity
Weight
(Lbs.)
10DOM05121 1/2 11.0 115 1/60 10’ 40 17
10DOM05221 1/2  5.5 230 1/60 10’ 40 17
20DOM05121+1 1/2 10.6 115 1/60 10’ 40 17
20DOM05221+1 1/2  5.3 230 1/60 10’ 40 17
30DOM05121 1/2  9.5 115 1/60 10’ 40 19
30DOM05221 1/2  4.6 230 1/60 10’ 40 19
20DOM07221 3/4 6,5 230 1/60 10' 40 19
30DOM07221 3/4 5,6 230 1/60 10' 40 18
30DOM10221 1    7 230 1/60 10' 40 22
The ST.E.P. Plus D Series
4” submersible pump in 10, 20 and
30 GPM models dominate with superior
“draw-down” capability, with reduced